
GARGAON COLLEGE 
NAAC accredited with '8' Grade 

DEPARTMENT OF ASSAMESE 
Name of Faculty Members 

. Mrs. Nilakhi Chetia (HOD), Associate Professor 

2. Mr. Pranab Dowarah, Associate Professor 

3. Mrs. Runjun Hazarika, Associate Professor 

4. Mrs. Priyama Dehingia Phukan, Associate Professor 

5. Miss Devajani Bakalial. Assistant Professor 

6. Dr. Ankur Dutta, Assistant Professor 

MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

"-2 Semester 

S. No. 
Mentor Name Roll No. Mentee Name Phone No 

Jit Arandhara
Sewali Dehingia 
Indrajit Chetia 
Dharitri Rajkumari 
Khrisnamoni Chetia 
Arfin Khatun 

Bhagyashree Dutta 

Tendon Borgohain 
Susmita Borah 
Trishna Gogoi 
Priyanka Gogoi 
Meghali Mech 
Nipu Tipomia 
Dikhita Nath
Dikhita Konwar 

09 6638723751 
9395556958 
7086892398 
8472968806 
6001757613 

19 
21 
38 

52 
NILAKHI CHETIA 

56 7099525078 
76 9395529036 

8 93 6000741844 
9 106 6003777570 
10 119 7896812491 

6001 156573 137 

161 

176 
187 

9678752610 
6002467559 

9508657142 
192 8822736474 

6900861704 
6003281856 

Rimpy Gogoi 
Gyandeep Konawr 
Abhijit Konwar 
Bikalpa Hazarika 
Nikumoni Phukan 
Liza Handique 

| Jyotia Dowarah 
Maitrayee Boruah 

198 

203 

PRANAB DOWARAH 211 6000850374 
225 6900781255 8 259 9864761969 

9 260 
T0 265 6001832033 

8822151023 11 267 
12 277 Purnima Konwar 



GARGAON COLLEGE 
NAAC accredited with 'B' Grade 

6900447706 Kumud Konwar 
Minhaz Alam 

Dibakar Phukan 
Partha Protim Chabuk Dhara 

Zinnat Alam 
Sahil Ali 

283 
293 8822554275 

8822522978 300 

304 9365022628 

318 6003796914 

336 6003379328 
6 RUNJUN HAZARIKA 9395186867 Anjali Sachin 

Baishnabi Kurmi 
389Puja Pator 

Ananya Kalita 
Ankita Gogoi 
Richa Handique 
Borkha Pator 

367 
388 8822910245 

8822318218 
9 

7576872440 
9707931307 

10 390 

11 392 

12 405 7875949950 

1 411 

Popy Pator 
Nilakhi Boruah 
Krishnarani Boruah 
Tashrin Hussain 

|Rakhee Gogoi 
Nirbapon Chetia 

Proustuti Rajkhowa 
Proytukh Pator 
Khrishnamoni Gogoi 

Liza Sultana 
Ratna Kurmi 
Lipika Boruah 

543 

2 413 

415 8638917068 
456 9101736036 

478 7099525139 

6 501 8472842277 PRIYAMA DEHINGIA 
509 6003788846 
521 9395217851 
523 8472886261 

10 524 9365389961 
11 526 7896149048 

2 533 9707413029 
9395374372 535 

Smriti Rekha Neog 
Pompi Khanikar 

Abhishekh Phukan 
Riki raj Chitrakar 
Munmi Gohain 

580 Udiptta Chetia 
Surkhi Dihingia 
Palakh Bedia 

| Partav Mall 

Lukumoni Dehingia 
Kakumoni Hatimuria 

Dipamoni Buragohin 
|Priyanka Borah 

6000825303 
S56 9864804201 
515 9954283261 
576 6002533799 
579 DEVAJANI BAKALIAL 

9395749828 
581 8822799148 

9 584 

585 6003986297 
588 6900779423 

1 569 9954604099 
6900776230 
6901323690 
6001983225 

606 
607 

3 608 Junmoni Chetia 
Dimpi Gogoi 

Bidikha Borah 
|Hemanta Rajkhuwa 

Ankita Konwar 

4 
DR. ANKUR DUTTA 611 

5 
613 6901040660

8822764822614 
637 

8 
650 Liza Gogoi 8638997871



GARGAON COLLEGE 
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9 651 Rajashree Gogoi 
Sidhartha Gogoi 
Priyanku Konwar 

Ankita Dehingia 
Sumon Borgohain 

8822452075 
10 653 

261 
8822053908 

DR. ANKUR DUTTA 7896618041 
6003626100 12 450 

13 489 9395715186 

Principal 
Gargaon College 

rincipal 
Gargaon College 

Simalugur, Shasagar (ASsam) 

HOD 
Dept. of Assamese 

Gargaon College 
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NAAC accredited with '8' Grade 

MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

3r-4th Semester 

SI. No. Roll No. Mentee Name Phone No Mentor Name 

6900809971 Karabi Gogoi 
Gargee Baruah 
Kandarpajyoti Mout 
Himadri Saikia 
Rajprotim Gogoi 
Pori Handique 

Tulumoni Gogoi 
Purnima Rajuwar 
Priyanka Paul 
Gayatri Gogoi 
Krishna Konwar 
Devajani Dutta 
Monikha Handique 

Kuki Deka 
Supriya Gogoi 
Debashree Mohan 
Satyajit Gogoi 
Manash Khanikar 

06 
17 8721099747 

37 7008673821 

54 6002110785 
NILAKHI CHETIA4 

67 8134864314 

107 8135036936 

7099746431 
9678651163 

109 

112 
124 6001214430 

136 8474071424 

7636016024 141 
149 

PRANAB DOWARAH 
8822733742 

153 8822332170 

161 8638730264 

175 6000461488 

6003520570 
202 
218 7002762110 

238 8822525691 
RUNJUN HAZARIKA 

8822118482 Lovely Chutia 
Nomi Chetia 
Satabdi rani Kalita 

242 
245 6002372464 

255 6000570921 

6000720431 Anamika Bora 
Anisha Borah 

Jugamaya Borgohain 
Rimpi Paul 
Borkha Borbaruah 

Arhama Akhtar 
Ankur Konwar 
Bikash Saikia 
Hunmoni Chetia 

Bondita Konwar 
Khudra Rajowar 
Sarlin Sultana 

Dokhana Borah 

257 
259 8011723834 

9365237620 262 
271 9954552309 

PRIYAMA DEHINGIA 

273 6000341684 
274 8822034161 

277 

281 
6900288587 

319 

DEVAJANI BAKALIAL 317 
9957236036 

332 
9101025077 

377 
8486258947 

6 390 
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437 Debajani Konwar 
JoyBorah 
Rubi Dey 
Arnob Gogoi 
Tina Borgohain 

Bhargavi Gogi 

8822170581 
478 8133870191 
550 8011504462 

DR. ANKUR DUTTA 
432 

114 8486104988 

310 8638337423 

HOD Principal 
Gargaon College 

Principal 
Gargaon Colege 

Simaluguri, Svasagar (Assam) 

Dept. of Assamese 
Gargaon College 
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MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

5th-6h Semester 

SI. No. 
Mentor Name Roll No. Mentee Name Phone No 

Akash Devnath 
Meghna Gogoi 

Mridusmita Dutta 
Goutom Das 

Animekh Borah 
89 Nikumoni Handique 

Pallabi Sonowal 
Yesmin Sultana 

Songita Phukan 
Pankhi Rajkumari 
Santi Devi 

Uddipta Jonak Dutta 
Pronamika Bora 
Ashifa Begum 
Kabyashree Lahan 
Priyanku Bhuyan 
Kashmiri Gogoi 
Queen Konwar 
Prantik Boruah 

Gitanjali Devi 
Nomita Bailung Boruah 
Manashi Khaikar 
Rtuporna Borgohain 
Partha Pratim Borgohain 
Sabita Hatimuria 

Anindita Mahanta 
Bumoni Dihingia 
Bidikha Boruah 
Chyanika Phukan 
Rimpee Dowari 
Mrinmoy Dihingia 

6003571367 
8638474785 

03 
41 

5 6901362446 
NILAKHI CHETIA 9101439267 

81 8133824994 

8761905856 
94 6003689065 

126 6003310118 
134 6900428895 
139 6003393053 

4 PRANAB DOWARAH 147 9678327010 
9957247906 155 

156 8486979389 
166 6000148498 
212 9706923559 
222 6002497365 
259 6002696306 

4 RUNJUN HAZARIKA 262 6002597335 
276 8011474012 
304 6003517973 
312 6000519217 
328 9365691525 
343 7099305779 

377 
PRIYAMA DEHINGIA 380 7429002127 

5 388 7637942261 
6 394 6003660057 

8471937969 7 404 
422 6003345831 
431 6003510741 
452 9864860831 

DEVAJANI BAKALIAL 456 Goutom Dutta 9101306834 
8011629283 Kakumoni Chetia 

Kompy Sonowal 
Egipta Boruah 

561 

6002518473 
7086891587 

6 469 

7 470 
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6003254144 Ankit Handique 
Manab Sharma 
Bidyut Handique 
Bikash Bruagohain 

475 

6002682667 
6001102489 

485 

522 
DR. ANKUR DUTTA 532 6001181546 

553 Himanshu Lohar 9365519353 
360 Pomi Gogoi 8811012540 

@LLes 

Prinipal 
Gargaon College 

Principal 
Garngaon College 

Simaluguri, Swasagar (Assam) 

HOD 
Dept. of Assamese 

Gargaon College 
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